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
Type of Roof: Asphalt

Legal: LOT 63, PLAN BCP21703, SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 8, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Amenities:

Site Influences: Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features:

Finished Floor (Main): 767 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: Locker:
Finished Floor (Above): 759 Exposure: Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Mgmt. Co's #:

Finished Floor (Below): 759 Maint Fee: Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes:

Finished Floor (Total): 2,285 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 2,285 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions:

Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Basement:Fully Finished # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 3 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?:

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 12 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 10'0 x 13'3 Below Bedroom 9'3x11'6 1 Main 2 No
Main Family Room 14'0 x 10'6 Below Laundry 6'10 x7'10 2 Above 3 Yes
Main Kitchen 8'4 x9'0 Main Dining Room 10'7 x13'3 3 Above 4 No
Main Nook 7'9 x9'0 Main Foyer 5'6 x5'7 4 Below 4 No
Above Master Bedroom 12'4 x 13'7 X 5

Above Bedroom 13'3 x9'0 x 6

Above Bedroom 10'3 x 10'0 X 7

Below Recreation Room 19'8 x 18'8 X 8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Crest Realty

Rarely available end unit Row home in Cloverdale! This home is similar to a duplex with only 1 common wall and NO STRATA FEE’s or BYLAWS!!
Spacious floorplan with a total 4 bedrooms and 3.5 bathrooms. Main Floor features open concept living with large kitchen, family room overlooking the
walk out West facing backyard. In the front you have a living room and dining room, upstairs features 3 spacious bedrooms incl a large primary
bedroom with an ensuite & walk in closet. Downstairs you will find a very large rec room, bedroom and another full washroom! The home is nestled
into a quiet & private cul-de-sac across from a park and ravine. This is also walking distance to the proposed SkyTrain station on 184 street. This one
has great future potential! This home is being “sold as-is where is".
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